SPECS SHEET

ALUMAX
WORKER 33

Born from the needs of the Scheveningen harbor
service, the Worker 33 is designed to retrieve floating
objects with single-handed operation. Measuring 10m in
length and 3,3m in width, this indestructible aluminum
workboat offers precision control and durability.

Key Features:

Specialized design: tailored bow for cathodic
protection inspection along steel sheet piling in
harbors;

Versatility: fully customizable to meet your specific
requirements, including a self-draining cockpit and
outdoor steering;

Customizable: full boat is customizable to your
needs and wishes.

With additional features such as a toilet, kitchenette,
storage, seating for 6, and advanced navigation equip-
ment, the Worker 33 is ready to tackle any task. What's
your ideal configration for the worker 33?

ALUMINUM
LENGTH HULL
LENGTH OVERALL
BEAM HULL

BEAM OVERALL (INCL. BUMPER)

CLEARANCE

DRAFT
DISPLACEMENT DWL
CREW MEMBERS
DRAINAGE

SPEED

ENGINE TYPE + FUEL

FUEL CAPACITY
PROPULSION
CERTIFICATION

5 MM
10000 MM
10150 MM
3240 MM
3400 MM
2850 MM
950 MM
6100 KG
12 PEOPLE
SELFDRAINING FLOOR
30 KM/H

INBOARD/OUTBOARD/
HYBRID/ELECTRIC

100 L

SHAFT/JET/STERNDRIVE

CE-C COAST




