SPECS SHEET

ALUMAX WORKER 33

Born from the needs of the Scheveningen harbor service, the Worker 33 is designed to retrieve floating objects with single-handed operation. Measuring 10m in length and 3,3m in width, this indestructible aluminum workboat offers precision control and durability.

Key Features:

- Specialized design: tailored bow for cathodic protection inspection along steel sheet piling in harbors;
- Versatility: fully customizable to meet your specific requirements, including a self-draining cockpit and outdoor steering;
- Customizable: full boat is customizable to your needs and wishes.

With additional features such as a toilet, kitchenette, storage, seating for 6, and advanced navigation equipment, the Worker 33 is ready to tackle any task. What's your ideal configration for the worker 33?

ALUMINUM	5 MM
LENGTH HULL	10000 MM
LENGTH OVERALL	10150 MM
BEAM HULL	3240 MM
BEAM OVERALL (INCL. BUMPER)	3400 MM
CLEARANCE	2850 MM
DRAFT	950 MM
DISPLACEMENT DWL	6100 KG
CREW MEMBERS	12 PEOPLE
DRAINAGE	SELFDRAINING FLOOR
SPEED	30 KM/H
ENGINE TYPE + FUEL	INBOARD/OUTBOARD/ HYBRID/ELECTRIC
FUEL CAPACITY	100 L
PROPULSION	SHAFT/JET/STERNDRIVE
CERTIFICATION	CE-C COAST

